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YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012
BAD MUNDER / GERMANY
FELT / MINIATUREGOLF

15" — 18" AUGUST 2012

JURY:

Martin TOMANEK (chairman) WMEF Youth Officer

Lars BRODDEVALL (SWE)

Dr. Gerhard ZIMMERMANN (GER)

REFEREES:

Dieter HELMKE (head referee) (AUT)

Peter HELM (AUT)

Verners KIRSS (LAT)

TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR:

Martin TOMANEK WMF Youth Officer

TOURNAMENT OFFICER:

Christian SOMNITZ (GER)

PENALTIES:

17th August 2012 (33) BOTTENBERG, Youri (NED) R10 L18 admonition misbehavior

SUBSTITUTIONS:

Girls teams

Austria out (101) UTZIG, Bianca R5 L14 after stroke 2
in (104) EMICH, Stefanie

Czech Republic out (106)  BLAZKOVA, Ema R6 L9 after stroke 3
in  (108)  DOLEZELOVA, Alena

Boys teams

Austria out (6) PRAAUER, Manuel R8 after lane 9
in (7) MACHATSCHEK, Mathias
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JURY DECISIONS:

- After round 11 a break with regrouping was decided.

OTHERS:

16" August 2012: Changing starting time to 10:30 a.m. due rain.

Sudden death Individual Strokeplay Championships:

Girls: 1% rank: BENN, Katharina (GER)
2" rank: DELLMANN, Annika (GER)

Boys: 3" rank: PIEKORZ, Sebastian (GER)
4™ rank: WALESKA, Marcel (GER)
5" rank: HETTRICH, Robin (GER)

End of tournament days:

15" August 2012 04:27 p.m.

16™ August 2012 07:00 p.m.

17" August 2012 06:30 p.m.

18™ August 2012 05:00 p.m.
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LIST OF WINNERS
TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS
GIRLS BOYS
1. GERMANY . 1. GERMANY .
2. SWEDEN —H— 2. SWEDEN —H—
3. AUSTRIA e 3. SWITZERLAND B
INDIVIDUAL STROKEPLAY CHAMPIONSHIPS
GIRLS BOYS
1. Katharina BENN GER N 1. Andreas SCHNEIDER GER [Em
2. Annika DELLMANN GER N 2. Pascal ZELLER GER R
3. Sara KARLSSON SWE  gmm 3. Sebastian PIEKORZ ~ GER S
INDIVIDUAL MATCHPLAY CHAMPIONSHIPS
GIRLS BOYS
1. Lara JEHLE AUT 1. Eetu IKOLA FIN .
2. Vanessa PEUKER GER N 2. Philip LAU GER R
3. Annika DELLMANN GER N 3. Markus NILSSON SWE  pmm
Hzuptsponsor:
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FEMALE YOUTH NATIONAL TEAMS

Name F1 s Sum M2 s Sum F3 s Sum M4 s Sum F5 s Sum M6 s Sum F7 s Sum M8 s Sum %) Diff

1 GERMANY (0 substitutes)

Katharina Benn 27 27 23 107 29 180 22 272 28 345 22 428 33 506 23 584
Annika Dellmann 30 57 22 129 31 211 22 294 33 378 19 447 27 533 22 606
Vanessa Peuker 27 84 22 151 39 250 23 317 28 406 26 473 28 561 20 626
Maike Haupt
84 84 67 151 99 250 67 317 89 406 67 473 88 561 65 626 26,083 34

2 SWEDEN (0 substitutes)

Marielle Svensson 35 35 22 121 33 199 24 283 29 356 23 437 33 518 23 604
Lina Liljegren 35 70 22 143 31 230 21 304 28 384 23 460 33 551 22 626
Sara Karlsson 29 99 23 166 29 259 23 327 30 414 25 485 30 581 23 649
Elisabeth Brandt
99 99 67 166 93 259 68 327 87 414 71 485 96 581 68 649 27,042 32
3AUSTRIA(Lsubstitute)
Carina Utzig 35 35 21 117 39 200 27 289 26 o 359
Martina Danner 33 68 21 138 31 231 23 312 34 393 23 455 33 534 23 616
Lara Jehle 28 96 23 161 31 262 21 333 30 423 22 477 28 562 24 640
Stefanie Emich 9 i 432 24 501 31 593 25 665
96 96 65 161 101 262 71 333 99 432 69 501 92 593 72 665 27,708 36

4 CZECH REPUBLIC (1 substitute)

Karolina Jandova 32 32 21 127 33 211 24 301 30 384 22 467 37 553 20 643
Ema Blazkova 38 70 27 154 36 247 28 329 32 416 15 o 482
Lucie Pavelkova 36 106 24 178 30 277 25 354 29 445 21 503 34 587 22 665
Alena Dolezelova 13 i 516 36 623 25 690
106 106 72 178 99 277 77 354 91 445 71 516 107 623 67 690 28,750 40

5 RUSSIA (0 substitutes)

Marina Zhiganova 33 33 26 135 33 221 25 316 29 396 24 488 36 570 21 657
Maria Zhidkova 42 75 29 164 40 261 26 342 37 433 25 513 35 605 28 685
Polina Mogilevskaya 34 109 24 188 30 291 25 367 31 464 21 534 31 636 21 706
109 109 79 188 103 291 76 367 97 464 70 534 102 636 70 706 29,417 39

6 PORTUGAL (O substitutes)

Luisa Lobao 57 57 28 165 41 263 35 377 46 474 33 590 32 680 23 789
Amara Silva 42 99 29 194 42 305 25 402 44 518 29 619 45 725 28 817
Silvia Oliveira 38 137 28 222 37 342 26 428 39 557 29 648 41 766 34 851

137 137 85 222 120 342 86 428 129 557 91 648 118 766 85 851 35458 52



MALE YOUTH NATIONAL TEAMS

Name F1 s Sum M2 s Sum F3 s Sum M4 s Sum F5 s Sum M6 s Sum F7 s Sum M8 s Sum %) Diff

1 GERMANY (0 substitutes)

Thomas Sieber 27 27 22 189 28 319 19 480 31 613 19 761 33 893 21 1.051
Andreas Schneider 27 54 22 211 30 349 20 500 24 637 19 780 27 920 21 1.072
Sebastian Piekorz 26 80 20 231 31 380 20 520 26 663 20 800 27 947 21 1.093
Philip Lau 27 107 20 251 30 410 20 540 25 688 22 822 27 974 22 1.115
Marcel Waleska 31 138 20 271 25 435 21 561 27 715 18 840 30 1.004 19 1.134
Robin Hettrich 29 167 20 291 26 461 21 582 27 742 20 860 26 1.030 19 1.153
Pascal Zeller
167 167 124 291 170 461 121 582 160 742 118 860 170 1.030 123 1.153 24,021 52

2 SWEDEN (0 substitutes)

Derice Shumilov Susoho 31 31 20 193 32 341 19 502 30 641 23 812 25 944 20 1.101
Markus Nilsson 31 62 19 212 27 368 21 523 30 671 22 834 25 969 23 1.124
Anders Brandt 23 85 24 236 27 395 22 545 29 700 19 853 26 995 22 1.146
Robin Heidengard 27 112 24 260 28 423 21 566 26 726 21 874 30 1.025 20 1.166
Alexander Dahlstedt 29 141 25 285 27 450 24 590 26 752 21 895 27 1.052 21 1.187
Sebastian Ekdngen 32 173 24 309 33 483 21 611 37 789 24 919 29 1.081 19 1.206
Tom Karlsson-Forsberg
173 173 136 309 174 483 128 611 178 789 130 919 162 1.081 125 1.206 25,125 53
'3 SWITZERLAND (Osubstitutes)
Beat Wartenweiler 27 27 25 208 31 358 24 540 25 676 22 848 25 981 21 1.132
Jan Anderegg 31 58 21 229 30 388 23 563 31 707 21 869 28 1.009 23 1.155
Daniel Moser 31 89 23 252 30 418 23 586 27 734 23 892 22 1.031 21 1.176
Lars Anderegg 34 123 22 274 32 450 22 608 27 761 21 913 31 1.062 22 1.198
Andreas Schneider 31 154 29 303 30 480 22 630 34 795 22 935 23 1.085 19 1.217
Kai Lodding 29 183 24 327 36 516 21 651 31 826 21 956 26 1.111 22 1.239
Sven Jirgens
183 183 144 327 189 516 135 651 175 826 130 956 155 1.111 128 1.239 25813 61
4 AUSTRIA (1 substitute)
Markus Danner 32 32 21 218 31 358 21 526 27 666 22 856 31 995 20 1.174
Philip Leichtfried 35 67 23 241 29 387 21 547 35 701 21 877 30 1.025 23 1.197
Manuel Flicker 31 98 24 265 31 418 25 572 36 737 23 900 31 1.056 19 1.216
Julian Weibold 35 133 21 286 27 445 21 593 36 773 21 921 34 1.090 23 1.239
Fabian Spies 31 164 22 308 31 476 24 617 29 802 21 942 29 1.119 25 1.264
Manuel Praauer 33 197 19 327 29 505 22 639 32 834 22 964 16 o 1.135 24 1.288
Mathias Machatschek 19 i 1.154
197 197 130 327 178 505 134 639 195 834 130 964 190 1.154 134 1.288 26,833 67

5 CZECH REPUBLIC (0 substitutes)

Adam Dolezalek 35 35 23 246 31 395 21 587 27 728 24 916 36 1.072 25 1.256
Ondrej Skaloud 37 72 24 270 33 428 21 608 35 763 30 946 31 1.103 21 1.277
Matej Novak 43 115 25 295 39 467 21 629 32 795 22 968 30 1.133 20 1.297
Radek Dolezel 40 155 24 319 38 505 25 654 36 831 22 990 38 1.171 21 1.318
Pavel Gerza 33 188 21 340 32 537 24 678 32 863 24 1.014 28 1.199 21 1.339
Jiri Stanek 35 223 24 364 29 566 23 701 29 892 22 1.036 32 1.231 22 1.361
Adam Rous
223 223 141 364 202 566 135 701 191 892 144 1.036 195 1.231 130 1.361 28,354 93

6 RUSSIA (0 substitutes)

Evgeny Slivko 35 35 24 238 31 391 25 581 33 727 22 914 33 1.065 22 1.269
Sergey Alexseenko 35 70 27 265 31 422 24 605 32 759 23 937 46 1.111 26 1.295
Georgy Lazarev 46 116 23 288 36 458 21 626 32 791 23 960 38 1.149 21 1.316
Nikita Nasonov 30 146 26 314 37 495 24 650 36 827 26 986 36 1.185 23 1.339
Dmitry Bogachuk 38 184 25 339 35 530 20 670 33 860 25 1.011 30 1.215 23 1.362
Igor Pantelimonov 30 214 21 360 26 556 24 694 32 892 21 1.032 32 1.247 21 1.383

Jurii Giadukian
214 214 146 360 196 556 138 694 198 892 140 1.032 215 1.247 136 1.383 28,813 79



Name F1 s Sum M2 s Sum F3 s Sum M4 s Sum F5 s Sum M6 s Sum F7 s Sum M8 s Sum %) Diff
7 SLOVAKIA (0 substitutes)
Daniel Kraviansky 35 35 23 246 34 402 27 613 36 773 24 976 31 1.143 22 1.355
Dominik Majcher 47 82 24 270 44 446 27 640 51 824 29 1.005 43 1.186 34 1.389
Jan Masarik 35 117 22 292 42 488 27 667 33 857 32 1.037 43 1.229 23 1.412
Radovan Struhar 32 149 27 319 32 520 22 689 32 889 25 1.062 36 1.265 22 1.434
Marco Grof 38 187 26 345 32 552 26 715 29 918 26 1.088 39 1.304 24 1.458
Miroslav Cibik 36 223 23 368 34 586 22 737 34 952 24 1.112 29 1.333 21 1.479
223 223 145 368 218 586 151 737 215 952 160 1.112 221 1.333 146 1.479 30,813 78
8 PORTUGAL (O substitutes)
Jose Lobao 47 47 35 289 49 478 29 718 49 898 27 1.130 58 1.331 33 1.565
Joao Caravana 40 87 33 322 37 515 29 747 37 935 32 1.162 48 1.379 31 1.596
Tiago Bastos 37 124 28 350 37 552 23 770 40 975 29 1.191 41 1.420 25 1.621
Andre Ferreira 39 163 25 375 44 596 23 793 39 1.014 25 1.216 39 1.459 24 1.645
Joao Oliveira 31 194 25 400 42 638 28 821 35 1.049 21 1.237 35 1.494 27 1.672
Josee Ferreira 60 254 29 429 51 689 28 849 54 1.103 36 1.273 38 1.532 28 1.700
Joao Neto
254 254 175 429 260 689 160 849 254 1.103 170 1.273 259 1.532 168 1.700 35,417 100



INDIVIDUAL STROKEPLAY CHAMPIONSHIPS GIRLS

Rank St.no. Name Country F1 M2 Sum F3 Sum M4 Sum F5 Sum M6 Sum F7 Sum M8 Sum F9 Sum M10 Sum F11l Sum M12 FSum MSum Total Diff FAvg MAvg Avg
1 110 Katharina Benn GER 27 23 50 29 79 22 101 28 129 22 151 33 184 23 207 25 232 23 255 31 286 20 173 133 306 11 28,833 22,167 25500
2 111 Annika Dellmann GER 30 22 52 31 83 22 105 33 138 19 157 27 184 22 206 32 238 19 257 28 285 21 181 125 306 9 30,167 20,833 25500

DA karsson N SWEN 20 23 52 29 81 23 104 30 134 25 159 30 189 23 212 31 243 22 265 23 288 19 172 135 307 14 28,667 22,500 25583
4 112 Vanessa Peuker GER 27 22 49 39 88 23 111 28 139 26 165 28 193 20 213 31 244 19 263 28 291 19 181 129 310 19 30,167 21500 25,833
5 113 Maike Haupt GER 29 21 50 30 80 25 105 29 134 26 160 34 194 20 214 31 245 20 265 25 290 23 178 135 313 15 29,667 22,500 26,083
6 123 Lina Liljegren SWE 35 22 57 31 88 21 109 28 137 23 160 33 193 22 215 26 241 22 263 28 291 24 181 134 315 12 30,167 22,333 26,250
7 103 Lara Jehle AUT 28 23 51 31 82 21 103 30 133 22 155 28 183 24 207 30 237 23 260 32 292 24 179 137 316 7 29,833 22,833 26,333
8 105 Karolina Jandova cze 32 21 53 33 8 24 110 30 140 22 162 37 199 20 219 30 249 22 271 29 300 21 191 130 321 12 31,833 21,667 26,750
9 120 Polina Mogilevskaya RUS 3424 58 30 88 25 113 31 144 21 165 31 196 21 217 33 250 22 272 35 307 21 194 134 328 9 32,333 22,333 27,333

Cut after round 10
10 107 Lucie Pavelkova cze 36 24 60 30 90 25 115 29 144 21 165 34 199 22 221 32 253 22 275 161 114 275 11 32,200 22,800 27,500
11 102 Martina Danner AUT 33 21 54 31 85 23 108 34 142 23 165 33 198 23 221 34 255 23 278 165 113 278 5 33,000 22,600 27,800
12 122 Marielle Svensson SWE 35 22 57 33 90 24 114 29 143 23 166 33 199 23 222 34 25 26 282 164 118 282 10 32,800 23,600 28,200
13 118 Marina Zhiganova RUS 33 26 59 33 92 25 117 29 146 24 170 36 206 21 227 31 258 25 283 162 121 283 12 32,400 24,200 28,300
14 109 Laura Henriksen DEN 38 25 63 33 96 26 122 35 157 24 181 31 212 20 232 31 263 21 284 168 116 284 13 33,600 23,200 28,400
15 125 Elisabeth Brandt SWE 31 29 60 34 94 26 120 34 154 25 179 33 212 25 237 27 264 26 290 159 131 290 11 31,800 26,200 29,000
16 101 Carina Utzig AUT 35 21 56 39 95 27 122 35 157 21 178 36 214 24 238 31 269 24 293 176 117 293 14 35200 23,400 29,300
17 104 Stefanie Emich AUT 32 26 58 36 94 25 119 31 150 24 174 31 205 25 230 36 266 28 294 166 128 294 9 33,200 25,600 29,400
18 106 Ema Blazkova cze 38 27 65 36 101 28 129 32 161 29 190 30 220 27 247 28 275 25 300 164 136 300 14 32,800 27,200 30,000
19 121 Nadine Jirgens sul 32 26 58 38 96 26 122 37 159 23 182 37 219 23 242 34 276 28 304 178 126 304 11 35600 25200 30,400
20 108 Alena Dolezelova cze 37 26 63 38 101 24 125 35 160 25 185 36 221 25 246 34 280 26 306 180 126 306 6 36000 25200 30,600
21 119 Maria Zhidkova RUS 42 29 71 40 111 26 137 37 174 25 199 35 234 28 262 32 294 30 324 186 138 324 15 37,200 27,600 32,400
22 117 Silvia Oliveira POR 38 28 66 37 103 26 129 39 168 29 197 41 238 34 272 41 313 25 338 196 142 338 13 39,200 28,400 33,800
23 116 Amara Silva POR 42 29 71 42 113 25 138 44 182 29 211 45 256 28 284 52 336 24 360 225 135 360 15 45000 27,000 36,000
24 115 Luisa Lobao POR 57 28 8 41 126 35 161 46 207 33 240 32 272 23 295 41 336 27 363 217 146 363 37 43,400 29,200 36,300

25 114 Kinga Szekretar HUN 48 32 80 50 130 24 154 39 193 31 224 54 278 38 316 54 370 30 400 245 155 400 29 49,000 31,000 40,000



INDIVIDUAL STROKEPLAY CHAMPIONSHIPS BOYS
Rank St.no. Name Country F1 M2 Sum F3 Sum M4 Sum F5 Sum M6 Sum F7 Sum M8 Sum F9 Sum M10 Sum F11 Sum M12 FSum MSum Total Diff FAvg MAvg Avg
1 23 Andreas Schneider GER 27 22 49 30 79 20 99 24 123 19 142 27 169 21 190 29 219 22 241 27 268 21 164 125 289 9 27,333 20,833 24,083
2 28 Pascal Zeller GER 27 21 48 30 78 24 102 28 130 20 150 25 175 20 195 24 219 22 241 29 270 20 163 127 290 10 27,167 21,167 24,167
P oasehastianpickor NGERI 26 20 46 31 77 20 97 26 123 20 143 27 170 21 191 25 216 20 236 35 271 21 170 122 292 11 28333 20,333 24,333
4 26 Marcel Waleska GER 31 20 51 25 76 21 97 27 124 18 142 30 172 19 191 27 218 26 244 28 272 20 168 124 292 14 28,000 20,667 24,333
5 27 Robin Hettrich GER 29 20 49 26 75 21 96 27 123 20 143 26 169 19 188 31 219 21 240 32 272 20 171 121 292 8 28,500 20,167 24,333
6 64 Robin Heidengérd SWE 27 24 51 28 79 21 100 26 126 21 147 30 177 20 197 25 222 20 242 28 270 23 164 129 293 9 27,333 21,500 24,417
7 62 Markus Nilsson SWE 31 19 50 27 77 21 98 30 128 22 150 25 175 23 198 26 224 21 245 30 275 18 169 124 293 11 28,167 20,667 24,417
8 63 Anders Brandt SWE 23 24 47 27 74 22 96 29 125 19 144 26 170 22 192 28 220 22 242 31 273 22 164 131 295 13 27,333 21,833 24,583
9 22 Thomas Sieber GER 27 22 49 28 77 19 96 31 127 19 146 33 179 21 200 29 229 19 248 27 275 21 175 121 296 9 29,167 20,167 24,667
10 61 Derice Shumilov Susoho ~ SWE 31 20 51 32 83 19 102 30 132 23 155 25 180 20 200 26 226 21 247 28 275 21 172 124 296 11 28,667 20,667 24,667
11 25 Philip Lau GER 27 20 47 30 77 20 97 25 122 22 144 27 171 22 193 30 223 23 246 29 275 22 168 129 297 8 28,000 21,500 24,750
12 48 Beat Wartenweiler sul 27 25 52 31 8 24 107 25 132 22 154 25 179 21 200 29 229 22 251 28 279 23 165 137 302 10 27,500 22,833 25,167
13 50 Daniel Moser sul 31 23 54 30 84 23 107 27 134 23 157 22 179 21 200 30 230 23 253 29 282 20 169 133 302 12 28,167 22,167 25,167
14 19 Aapo Pessi FIN 33 20 53 32 85 23 108 26 134 22 156 32 188 21 209 27 236 19 255 30 285 20 180 125 305 11 30,000 20,833 25,417
15 65 Alexander Dahlstedt SWE 29 25 54 27 81 24 105 26 131 21 152 27 179 21 200 23 223 20 243 37 280 25 169 136 305 19 28,167 22,667 25,417
Cut after round 10
16 1 Markus Danner AUT 32 21 53 31 84 21 105 27 132 22 154 31 185 20 205 29 234 23 257 150 107 257 8 30,000 21,400 25,700
17 53 KaiLodding sul 29 24 53 36 89 21 110 31 141 21 162 26 188 22 210 28 238 19 257 150 107 257 15 30,000 21,400 25,700
18 46 Igor Pantelimonov RUS 30 21 51 26 77 24 101 32 133 21 154 32 186 21 207 32 239 20 259 152 107 259 10 30,400 21,400 25,900
19 52 Andreas Schneider sul 31 29 60 30 90 22 112 34 146 22 168 23 191 19 210 28 238 21 259 146 113 259 21 29,200 22,600 25,900
20 20 Eetulkola FIN 33 19 52 28 80 20 100 31 131 21 152 33 185 22 207 32 239 21 260 157 103 260 8 31,400 20,600 26,000
21 49 Jan Anderegg sul 31 21 52 30 82 23 105 31 136 21 157 28 185 23 208 30 238 25 263 150 113 263 7 30,000 22,600 26,300
22 5 Fabian Spies AUT 31 22 53 31 84 24 108 29 137 21 158 29 187 25 212 27 239 24 263 147 116 263 8 29,400 23,200 26,300
23 6 Manuel Praauer AUT 33 19 52 29 81 22 103 32 135 22 157 31 188 24 212 29 241 24 265 154 111 265 9 30,800 22,200 26,500
24 12 Pavel Gerza CczE 33 21 54 32 8 24 110 32 142 24 166 28 194 21 215 28 243 23 266 153 113 266 8 30,600 22,600 26,600
25 21 Juuso Tasku FIN 30 21 51 28 79 23 102 30 132 26 158 33 191 22 213 32 245 21 266 153 113 266 10 30,600 22,600 26,600
26 66 Sebastian Ekingen SWE 32 24 56 33 89 21 110 37 147 24 171 29 200 19 219 30 249 19 268 161 107 268 13 32,200 21,400 26,800
27 17 Miko Tuominen FIN 29 25 54 31 8 27 112 28 140 22 162 35 197 23 220 26 246 22 268 149 119 268 14 29,800 23,800 26,800
28 60 Miroslav Cibik SVK 36 23 59 34 93 22 115 34 149 24 173 29 202 21 223 25 248 20 268 158 110 268 15 31,600 22,000 26,800
29 13 Jiri Stanek CzE 35 24 59 29 88 23 111 29 140 22 162 32 194 22 216 32 248 21 269 157 112 269 9 31,400 22,400 26,900
29 16 Torben Fjordvang DEN 32 23 55 31 8 21 107 29 136 21 157 31 188 27 215 30 245 24 269 153 116 269 9 30,600 23,2200 26,900
31 51 Lars Anderegg sul 34 22 56 32 88 22 110 27 137 21 158 31 189 22 211 33 244 25 269 157 112 269 11 31,400 22,400 26,900
32 41 Evgeny Slivko RUS 35 24 59 31 90 25 115 33 148 22 170 33 203 22 225 25 250 19 269 157 112 269 16 31,400 22,400 26,900
33 4 Julian Weibold AUT 35 21 56 27 83 21 104 36 140 21 161 34 195 23 218 29 247 23 270 161 109 270 11 32,200 21,800 27,000
34 67 Tom Karlsson-Forsberg ~ SWE 32 23 55 28 83 21 104 35 139 24 163 31 194 22 216 31 247 24 271 157 114 271 10 31,400 22,800 27,100
35 2 Philip Leichtfried AUT 35 23 58 29 87 21 108 35 143 21 164 30 194 23 217 31 248 24 272 160 112 272 9 32,000 22,400 27,200
36 3 Manuel Flicker AUT 31 24 55 31 8 25 111 36 147 23 170 31 201 19 220 31 251 22 273 160 113 273 11 32,000 22,600 27,300



INDIVIDUAL STROKEPLAY CHAMPIONSHIPS BOYS
Rank St.no. Name Country F1 M2 Sum F3 Sum M4 Sum F5 Sum M6 Sum F7 Sum M8 Sum F9 Sum M10 Sum F11 Sum M12 FSum MSum Total Diff FAvg MAvg Avg
37 58 Radovan Struhar SVK 32 27 59 32 91 22 113 32 145 25 170 36 206 22 228 31 259 20 279 163 116 279 12 32,600 23,200 27,900
38 45 Dmitry Bogachuk RUS 38 25 63 35 98 20 118 33 151 25 176 30 206 23 229 28 257 24 281 164 117 281 15 32,800 23,400 28,100
39 8 Adam Dolezalek CZE 35 23 58 31 89 21 110 27 137 24 161 36 197 25 222 36 258 27 285 165 120 285 15 33,000 24,000 28,500
40 54 Sven Jirgens Sul 31 21 52 35 87 21 108 33 141 24 165 41 206 21 227 37 264 23 287 177 110 287 13 35,400 22,000 28,700
41 7 Mathias Machatschek AUT 37 25 62 34 96 21 117 29 146 22 168 38 206 22 228 36 264 24 288 174 114 288 13 34,800 22,800 28,300
42 15 Mark Karlsen DEN 33 26 59 30 89 23 112 37 149 26 175 33 208 24 232 35 267 22 289 168 121 289 11 33,600 24,200 28,900
43 55 Daniel Kraviansky SVK 35 23 58 34 92 27 119 36 155 24 179 31 210 22 232 36 268 23 291 172 119 291 10 34,400 23,800 29,100
44 9 Ondrej Skaloud CZE 37 24 61 33 94 21 115 35 150 30 180 31 211 21 232 35 267 24 291 171 120 291 15 34,200 24,000 29,100
45 18 Miklas Tuominen FIN 33 23 56 35 91 26 117 32 149 24 173 35 208 23 231 36 267 25 292 171 121 292 7 34,200 24,200 29,200
46 10 Matej Novak CZE 43 25 68 39 107 21 128 32 160 22 182 30 212 20 232 39 271 21 292 183 109 292 18 36,600 21,800 29,200
47 33 Youri Bottenberg NED 37 28 65 42 107 25 132 31 163 23 186 28 214 26 240 30 270 23 293 168 125 293 19 33,600 25,000 29,300
48 59 Marco Grof SVK 38 26 64 32 96 26 122 29 151 26 177 39 216 24 240 33 273 23 296 171 125 296 13 34,200 25,000 29,600
49 44 Nikita Nasonov RUS 30 26 56 37 93 24 117 36 153 26 179 36 215 23 238 35 273 26 299 174 125 299 10 34,800 25,000 29,900
50 42 Sergey Alexseenko RUS 35 27 62 31 93 24 117 32 149 23 172 46 218 26 244 36 280 19 299 180 119 299 23 36,000 23,800 29,900
51 11 Radek Dolezel CZE 40 24 64 38 102 25 127 36 163 22 185 38 223 21 244 34 278 23 301 186 115 301 10 37,200 23,000 30,100
52 43 Georgy Lazarev RUS 46 23 69 36 105 21 126 32 158 23 181 38 219 21 240 36 276 25 301 188 113 301 18 37,600 22,600 30,100
53 38 Joao Oliveira POR 31 25 56 42 98 28 126 35 161 21 182 35 217 27 244 34 278 25 303 177 126 303 18 35,400 25,200 30,300
54 47 Jurii Giadukian RUS 38 30 68 35 103 25 128 41 169 23 192 32 224 21 245 36 281 22 303 182 121 303 18 36,400 24,200 30,300
55 14 Adam Rous CZE 36 30 66 35 101 26 127 39 166 24 190 31 221 24 245 37 282 23 305 178 127 305 15 35,600 25,400 30,500
56 37 Andre Ferreira POR 39 25 64 44 108 23 131 39 170 25 195 39 234 24 258 35 293 23 316 196 120 316 11 39,200 24,000 31,600
57 57 Jan Masarik SVK 35 22 57 42 99 27 126 33 159 32 191 43 234 23 257 34 291 29 320 187 133 320 20 37,400 26,600 32,000
